



At a special meeting of the London Borough of Harrow held at the Civic Centre, Harrow on Thursday the Nineteenth day of July 2018, it was

**RESOLVED**:- THAT in accordance with the provisions of Section 249(5) of the Local Government Act 1972, the Council of the London Borough of Harrow

## DO CONFER 75E

## 'Freedom of Entry to the Borough' upon Christine Bednell

**Jn Recognition** of her outstanding and diligent service as a Councillor of the London Borough of Harrow for 47 years

**The Common Seal** of the Mayor and Burgesses of the London Borough of Harrow was affixed hereunto on the day of July 2018

Mayor

Leader

Chief Executive